
Money Management:Not Enable

Exits in effect:None

Performance Summary: All Trades
(For NQ #F Form 09/02/21 to 09/10/21)

Performance Summary: Long Trades
(For NQ #F Form 09/02/21 to 09/10/21)

Performance Summary: Short Trades
(For NQ #F Form 09/02/21 to 09/10/21)

TradeSignal Report for NQ #F 1-Min

ContractSize 1 CostPerTrade 15.0000 PointValue 20

Total Net Profit $ 2083.1250 Buy/Hold Net Profit ($ 3930.0000)

Total % Net Gain 0.67% Buy/Hold % Gain (1.26%)

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 3507.1875 / $ 

466.5336
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 5515.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 168.36% / 22.40%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

(140.33%)

Gross Profit $ 5881.0117 Total Trades 34

Gross Loss ($ 3797.8867) Winning Trades 10

Avg win/Avg loss 3.716 Winning Rate 29.41%

Profit Factor 1.549 AbleSys/EXP Index 1.693 / 0.387

Avg Winning Trade 588.1012 Consecutive Winning Trades 3

Avg Losing Trade (158.2453) Consecutive Losing Trades 12

Avg Trade $ 61.2684 Avg Holding Bars 20

Largest Winning Trade $ 1875.0000 Avg Winning Bars 11

Largest Losing Trade ($ 495.0000) Avg Losing Bars 8

Total Net Profit ($ 1299.9141) Buy/Hold Net Profit ($ 3930.0000)

Total % Net Gain (0.41%) Buy/Hold % Gain (1.26%)

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 1992.1875 / $ 

254.9598
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 5515.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit (153.26%) / (19.61%)
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

(140.33%)

Gross Profit $ 785.3086 Total Trades 18

Gross Loss ($ 2085.2227) Winning Trades 3

Avg win/Avg loss 1.883 Winning Rate 16.67%

Profit Factor 0.377 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.118 / (0.520)

Avg Winning Trade 261.7695 Consecutive Winning Trades 1

Avg Losing Trade (139.0148) Consecutive Losing Trades 7

Avg Trade ($ 72.2174) Avg Holding Bars 17

Largest Winning Trade $ 400.2500 Avg Winning Bars 6

Largest Losing Trade ($ 284.9844) Avg Losing Bars 11

Total Net Profit $ 3383.0313 Buy/Hold Net Profit ($ 3930.0000)

Total % Net Gain 1.08% Buy/Hold % Gain (1.26%)

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 2022.4688 / $ 

318.5827
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 5515.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 59.78% / 9.42%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

(140.33%)

Gross Profit $ 5095.7109 Total Trades 16

Gross Loss ($ 1712.6797) Winning Trades 7

Avg win/Avg loss 3.825 Winning Rate 43.75%

Profit Factor 2.975 AbleSys/EXP Index 4.979 / 1.111

Avg Winning Trade 727.9587 Consecutive Winning Trades 3

Avg Losing Trade (190.2977) Consecutive Losing Trades 5
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Trade by Trade 

Avg Trade $ 211.4395 Avg Holding Bars 24

Largest Winning Trade $ 1875.0000 Avg Winning Bars 18

Largest Losing Trade ($ 495.0000) Avg Losing Bars 5

Trade Enter Date Pos. Enter Price Exit Date Exit Price
P/L

(w/o MM) 
CumP/L

(w/o MM) 
Bars
Held 

1 09/07/2021 06:58 Sell 15634.0000 09/07/2021 07:00 15644.0732 (216.4648) (216.4648) 2

2 09/07/2021 07:03 Sell 15633.0000 09/07/2021 07:21 15636.9023 (93.0508) (309.5156) 18

3 09/07/2021 08:04 Buy 15672.0000 09/07/2021 08:07 15663.3867 (187.2500) (496.7656) 3

4 09/07/2021 08:59 Buy 15668.2500 09/07/2021 10:03 15689.0117 400.2500 (96.5156) 64

5 09/07/2021 10:18 Buy 15693.0000 09/07/2021 10:28 15690.5879 (63.2266) (159.7422) 10

6 09/07/2021 10:33 Buy 15696.7500 09/07/2021 10:50 15693.9346 (71.3164) (231.0586) 17

7 09/07/2021 10:51 Buy 15696.0000 09/07/2021 10:53 15693.5918 (63.1680) (294.2266) 2

8 09/07/2021 11:20 Sell 15683.0000 09/07/2021 11:33 15688.2500 (119.9922) (414.2188) 13

9 09/08/2021 06:30 Sell 15654.5000 09/08/2021 06:59 15634.7500 380.0000 (34.2188) 29

10 09/08/2021 07:26 Sell 15634.0000 09/08/2021 08:00 15566.7500 1330.0000 1295.7813 34

11 09/08/2021 08:32 Sell 15568.7500 09/08/2021 09:01 15556.2148 235.7031 1531.4844 29

12 09/08/2021 10:06 Buy 15598.0000 09/08/2021 10:55 15598.2500 (9.9844) 1521.5000 49

13 09/08/2021 11:01 Buy 15610.5000 09/08/2021 11:17 15604.7500 (130.0000) 1391.5000 16

14 09/08/2021 12:07 Buy 15608.2500 09/08/2021 12:27 15605.8125 (63.7500) 1327.7500 20

15 09/09/2021 06:34 Buy 15646.0000 09/09/2021 06:56 15651.2744 90.4883 1418.2383 22

16 09/09/2021 06:58 Buy 15662.2500 09/09/2021 07:10 15654.8008 (163.9727) 1254.2656 12

17 09/09/2021 07:30 Buy 15665.0000 09/09/2021 07:58 15651.5000 (285.0156) 969.2500 28

18 09/09/2021 08:43 Sell 15623.5000 09/09/2021 08:57 15628.0000 (105.0000) 864.2500 14

19 09/09/2021 09:17 Sell 15618.2500 09/09/2021 09:19 15630.7500 (265.0000) 599.2500 2

20 09/09/2021 09:43 Buy 15635.5000 09/09/2021 09:52 15629.0000 (145.0000) 454.2500 9

21 09/09/2021 10:10 Buy 15630.2500 09/09/2021 10:19 15623.3623 (152.7539) 301.4961 9

22 09/09/2021 10:30 Sell 15570.0000 09/09/2021 10:55 15586.7500 (349.9961) (48.5000) 25

23 09/09/2021 11:04 Sell 15564.5000 09/09/2021 11:07 15588.5000 (495.0000) (543.5000) 3

24 09/09/2021 11:31 Sell 15583.5000 09/09/2021 11:48 15582.9082 (3.1641) (546.6641) 17

25 09/09/2021 12:05 Buy 15602.2500 09/09/2021 12:09 15594.2627 (174.7383) (721.4023) 4

26 09/09/2021 12:10 Buy 15602.7500 09/09/2021 12:12 15593.2500 (205.0039) (926.4063) 2

27 09/10/2021 06:37 Buy 15652.5000 09/10/2021 06:50 15641.0000 (245.0000) (1171.4063) 13

28 09/10/2021 07:29 Sell 15602.2500 09/10/2021 07:53 15585.2500 325.0000 (846.4063) 24

29 09/10/2021 08:19 Sell 15559.7500 09/10/2021 09:03 15548.2500 215.0000 (631.4063) 44

30 09/10/2021 09:21 Buy 15570.0000 09/10/2021 09:52 15585.4785 294.5703 (336.8359) 31

31 09/10/2021 10:13 Buy 15591.0000 09/10/2021 10:21 15585.4980 (125.0469) (461.8828) 8

32 09/10/2021 10:35 Sell 15584.0000 09/10/2021 10:36 15586.5000 (64.9922) (526.8750) 1

33 09/10/2021 10:43 Sell 15578.5000 09/10/2021 11:54 15541.0000 735.0000 208.1250 71

34 09/10/2021 12:01 Sell 15532.2500 09/10/2021 12:59 15437.7500 1875.0000 2083.1250 58
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